Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2420.010
Cam lock

State: 2025.12.8 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

SZ 2420.010 - Cam lock

Standard cam lock with double-bit insert

Features

Model No.

Material

Colour

Supply includes
Lock

To fit enclosure type
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ2420.010
Fibreglass-reinforced polyamide
RAL 7035

Supplied without key

Lock insert: Double-bit insert
AX sheet steel with cam

1 pc(s).

0.05

0.06

83016000

4028177966178

EC000327

EC000327

27409217



