Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2420.010 Cam lock

State: 2025.8.5 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



SZ 2420.010 - Cam lock

Standard cam lock with double-bit insert

Features

Model No.	SZ 2420.010
Material	Fibreglass-reinforced polyamide
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Supplied without key
Lock	Lock insert: Double-bit insert
To fit enclosure type	AX sheet steel with cam
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.05
Gross weight	0.06
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177966178
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

© Rittal 2025 2